
ElEmEnts can bE usEd in 

combination or sEparatEly 

and can bE pErsonalisEd 

through your choicE of 

covEr - plain or two-tonE, 

lEathEr or fabric, through 

thE  largE choicE of 

colours and through sEat 

comfort (soft/hard).

modular DOMINO



DOMINO

www.gautIer.fr

HIgHLIgHtS:

 sofa to bE sElf-composEd

 armrEst only availablE  
 sEparatEly

 aJustablE hEadrEst

 sQuarE footstool with  
 tablE function

 sidE of thE ElEmEnts  
 complEtEly covErEd
 with fabric

 largE choicE of covErs
 and of colours

 availablE in two tonE  
 colour

 covEring-mix possiblE

 contrast stitching  
 possiblE

 sEat comfort choicE:  
 bultEx soft/hard
 ExcEpt uK: rEflEx comfort 

 without comfort choicE

MeaSureS:

twO-tONe COLOur:  

92
75 40

58

P
O

U
FS

El
Em

En
tS

1Xi

120

104

2i

184

104

li

92

164

C

118

118

P

92

72

PF

67

67

A

32

94

1i

94

104

1Si

80

104

El
Em

En
tS

2i-li

14/00

164

276

A-2i-li-A

114/00

164

340

15/00

li - 2i

164

276

A-li-2i-A

115/00

164

340

1i-C-2i

31/00

212

302

A-1i-C-2i-A

131/00

244

334

30/00

2i-C-1i

212

302

A-2i-C-1i-A

130/00

244

334

2i-C-2i

40/00

302

302

A-2i-C-2i-A

140/00

334

334

1i-C-1i-2i

50/00

212

399

A-1i-C-1i-2i-A

150/00

244

431

51/00

2i-1i-C-1i

212

399

A-2i-1i-C-1i-A

151/00

244

431

li-2i-C-1i

54/00

212

394

A-li-2i-C-1i-A

154/00

244

429

55/00

1i-C-2i-li

212

394

A-1i-C-2i-li-A

155/00

244

429

A-2i-C-2i-1i-A

160/00

334

431
61/00

1i-2i-C-2i

399

304

A-1i-2i-C-2i-A

161/00
431

334

2i-C-2i-1i

60/00

304

399

2i-C-2i-li

64/00

304

394

A-2i-C-2i-li-A

164/00

334

429

65/00

li-2i-C-2i

394

304

A-li-2i-C-2i-A

165/00
429

334

A-2i-C-1i-li-A

175/00

334

336
74/00

li-1i-C-2i

302

304

A-li-1i-C-2i-A

174/00
336

334

2i-C-1i-li

75/00

304

302

EX
Em

P
lE

S 
D

E 
C

O
m

B
In

AI
SO

n
S


